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Afternoon course selection must be
made by health care discipline.
Please select the appropriate track.

This full day education program offers up to 7 continuing
education hours as required by many national, state, and
local licensing boards and professional organizations.
Application is being made to the BRPT for CTSEs for Sleep
Technologists and to the AARC for CRCEs for Respiratory
Therapists. The Board of Registered Polysomnographic
Technologists (BRPT) designates this educational activity
for a maximum of 7 Continuing Sleep Technology
Education credits. Individuals should claim only those
credits that he/she actually earned in the educational
activity. Save your course outline and certificate of
completion, and contact your own credentialing board or
licensing organization for specific filing requirements
other than those listed above.

LIVE SESSION (EST)

8:45AM-
9:00AM

9:00AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
11:00AM

11:00AM-
12:00PM

12:00PM-
1:00PM

AFTERNOON SESSION

1:30PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3:30PM

3:30PM-
4:30PM

COMBINED SLEEP & RESPIRATORY SESSION

Welcoming Remarks

PRESENTED BY JOEL MARX
Chairman, Medical Service Company

Things that Go Bump in the Night:
Parasomnias & Other Unusual Sleep Behaviors
PRESENTED BY JOHN CARTER, MD

Sleep Physician & Neurologist, MetroHealth Medical Center;
Associate Professor, Case Western Reserve University, School of Medicine

More than a Referral-
Relationship between Sleep Docs & Others
PRESENTED BY ERIC YEH, MD

Sleep Physician, University Hospitals Sleep Disorders Center;
Assistant Professor, Case Western Reserve University, School of Medicine

Manipulating the PAP Circuit
to Increase Adherence
PRESENTED BY WILLIAM H. NOAH, MD

CEO/Founder SleepRes, LLC
Medical Director, Sleep Centers of Middle Tennessee

KEYNOTE SPEAKER PRESENTATION
Trends in Healthcare

PRESENTED BY KATHRYN TENG, MD
United States Chief Primary Care Officer, Babylon Health

MODERATED BY JOSH MARX, CEO, MEDICAL SERVICE COMPANY

SLEEP

RESPIRATORY

Emerging Therapies

PRESENTED BY
ASIM ROY, MD

Medical Director and Research
Assistant, Ohio Sleep Medicine
Institute Assistant Clinical Professor
Sleep Medicine, Northeast Ohio
Medical University

Evaluating Daytime Sleepiness
& Alertness: Updates of
the MSLT & MWT

PRESENTED BY DONNA
ARAND, PHD, DABSM

Associate Research Professor,
Wright State University Boonshoft
School of Medicine

What Happens When
We Don't Get Good Sleep

PRESENTED BY AMBER ALLEN,

BA, RPSGT, RST, CCSH

Director for Polysomnographic
Technology Program, Collin College;
Director and Chair of Education & CSTE
Committee, BRPT Board of Directors

Humidified High Flow:
An Emerging New
Home Therapy

PRESENTED BY
JUAN PULIDO, MD

Pulmonologist, Baptist Medical
Center in Jacksonville, Florida

Supplemental Oxygen in
Cardiopulmonary, Complex
Medical & COVID Rehabilitation

PRESENTED BY
NOAH GREENSPAN,
PT, DPT, CCS, EMT-B
Director, Pulmonary Wellness
& Rehabilitation Complex
in New York City, New York

Troubleshooting Your
Home NIV Patient-
Synchrony is the Key!

PRESENTED BY
STEVE HARTZ, RRT

Regional Clinical Specialist,
ResMed Corp.




