Medical Service Company	LIVE SESSION (EST)	COMBINED SLEEP & RESPIRATORY SESSION	
	8:45AM- 9:00AM	Welcoming Remarks PRESENTED BY JOEL MARX Chairman, Medical Service Company	
22nd Memorial Education Forum	9:00AM- 10:00AM	<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text></text></text></text></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>	
	10:00AM- 11:00AM		
 Thursday, November 17, 2022 8:45 AM - 4:30 PM EST 100% Sleep & 	11:00AM- 12:00PM		
100% Sleep & Respiratory ONLINE CEU Event	12:00PM- 1:00PM		
Register now at :	AFTERNOON SESSION	SLEEP RESPIRATORY	
https://jsmforum2022.eventbrite.com Afternoon course selection must be made by health care discipline. Please select the appropriate track.	1:30PM- 2:30PM	Emerging Therapies PRESENTED BY ASIM ROY, MD Medical Director and Research Assistant, Ohio Sleep Medicine Institute Assistant Clinical Professor Sleep Medicine, Northeast Ohio Medical University	Humidified High Flow: An Emerging New Home Therapy PRESENTED BY JUAN PULIDO, MD Pulmonologist, Baptist Medical Center in Jacksonville, Florida
This full day education program offers up to 7 continuing education hours as required by many national, state, and local licensing boards and professional organizations. Application is being made to the BRPT for CTSEs for Sleep Technologists and to the AARC for CRCEs for Respiratory Therapists. The Board of Registered Polysomnographic Technologists (BRPT) designates this educational activity for a maximum of 7 Continuing Sleep Technology Education credits. Individuals should claim only those credits that he/she actually earned in the educational activity. Save your course outline and certificate of completion, and contact your own credentialing board or licensing organization for specific filing requirements other than those listed above.	2:30PM- 3:30PM	Evaluating Daytime Sleepiness & Alertness: Updates of the MSLT & MWT PRESENTED BY DONNA ARAND, PHD, DABSM Associate Research Professor, Wright State University Boonshoft School of Medicine	Supplemental Oxygen in Cardiopulmonary, Complex Medical & COVID Rehabilitation PRESENTED BY NOAH GREENSPAN, PT, DPT, CCS, EMT-B Director, Pulmonary Wellness & Rehabilitation Complex in New York City, New York
	3:30PM- 4:30PM	What Happens When We Don't Get Good Sleep PRESENTED BY AMBER ALLEN, BA, RPSGT, RST, CCSH Director for Polysomnographic Technology Program, Collin College; Director and Chair of Education & CSTE Committee, BRPT Board of Directors	Troubleshooting Your Home NIV Patient- Synchrony is the Key! PRESENTED BY STEVE HARTZ, RRT Regional Clinical Specialist, ResMed Corp.